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AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-

4096D3L7-V1)

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

XFX Speedster SWFT 309 RX 6700 10GB GDDR6
160 Bit (RX-67XLKWFDV)

MSI Radeon RX 6650 XT MECH 2X 8G 0C 8GB

Marka

Afox

Msi

Asus

Asus

Xfx

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

47,90 USD

59,00 USD

99,00 USD

79,00 USD

330,00

usb

410,00
usb



